LU5/LU7 series
Innovative LED Modular Style
Signal Tower
w
w
w
.p
at

80
8
0
2-M4
9
3
40
5
5
5
9
1
0
Max.Mounting Hole Size
    ADC12    Aluminum alloy die-cast
800mm : POLE-800S21
300mm : POLE-300S21
100mm : POLE-100S21
800mm : POLE-800A21
300mm : POLE-300A21
100mm : POLE-100A21
SZ-MB5070
(For    21.7mm Pole)
SZ-020
(For    21.7mm Pole)